
Nashua Choral Society
Full Chorus Calendar - Fall Semester 2023

Rehearsal Time: Mondays @ 7PM 
Nashua Community College, 505 Amherst St. Nashua

September 11 	Monday, Rehearsal   
September 18 	Monday, Rehearsal
September 23     	Saturday, Sip N Sing, 10:30 AM at Spyglass Brewing Company, 306 Innovative Way, Nashua
September 25    	Monday, Rehearsal
Donations:  $100 for the full year or $60 per semester
All donations due in by October 16th
(Make check payable to “Nashua Choral Society”)

October 2 		Monday, Rehearsal
October 9 		Monday, Rehearsal
October 16		Monday, Rehearsal
October 23 		Monday, Rehearsal
October 30 		Monday, Rehearsal

November 6 	Monday, Rehearsal
November 13	Monday, Rehearsal
November 17 	Friday, Dress Rehearsal, Time to be determined.
November 18	Saturday, Concert with Nashua Chamber Orchestra, 7:30 PM at Nashua Community College (call time to be determined)
November 19	Sunday, Concert with Nashua Chamber Orchestra, 3:00 PM at Milford (call time to be determined)
November 27	Monday, Rehearsal

December 1	Friday, 6PM, Dress Rehearsal 
Immaculate Conception Church, 
216 East Dunstable Rd Nashua
December 3	Sunday – HOLIDAY CONCERT, 3PM  
Immaculate Conception Church (Call time to be determined)


Merry Christmas!   &   Happy New Year!

January 8, 2024 – Monday 7PM First Rehearsal of the New Year!


Cancellation notices will be sent by email before 5PM.
